1 / 9 MYIR Electronics Limited www.myirtech.com
 Up to 1.8GHz Allwinner T527 Octa-core ARM Cortex-A55 MPU with GPU
 Neural Processing Unit (NPU) operating at up to 2 TOPS
 2GB/4GB LPDDR4, 16GB/32GB eMMC Flash, 32Kbit EEPROM
 Power Management IC (PMIC)
 381-pin Expansion Interface with LGA Package
 Supports for Linux, Android and Ubuntu OS
MYC-LT527

Ubuntu 22.04 YES
9 / 9 MYIR Electronics Limited www.myirtech.com
Order Information
Product Item Part No. Packing List
MYC-LT527
System-On-Module
MYC-LT527MN-32E4D-180-I-G
(with NPU, Industrial)
 One MYC-LT527 SOM
MYC-LT527MN-16E2D-180-I-G
(with NPU, Industrial)
MYC-LT527M-16E2D-180-I-G
(without NPU, Industrial)
MYC-LT527M-16E2D-180-E
(without NPU, Extended)
MYD-LT527
Development Board
MYD-LT527MN-32E4D-180-I
(with NPU, Industrial)
 One MYD-LT527 Development Board
 (including MYC-LT527)
 One 12V/2A Power adapter
 One USB to TTL cable
 One Quick Start Guide
MYD-LT527MN-16E2D-180-I
(with NPU, Industrial)
MYD-LT527M-16E2D-180-I
(without NPU, Industrial)
MYD-LT527M-16E2D-180-E
(without NPU, Extended)
MY-LVDS070C
7-inch LCD Module
MY-LVDS070C
Add-on Options
 MY-CAM003M Module
 MY-LVDS070C Module
 MY-WIREDCOM Module
MY-WIREDCOM RPI Module
(RS232/RS485/CAN)
MY-WIREDCOM
MY-CAM003M
MIPI Camera Module
MY-CAM003M
Note:
1. One MYD-LT527 Development Board comprises one MYC-LT527 SOM mounted onto the base board. If you
require additional SOMs, you may place orders for extras.
2. The items of industrial grade support -40 to 85 degree Celsius temperature range; the items of extended
temperature range support -20 to 70 degree Celsius temperature range.
3. Bulk discounts are available. For inquiries, kindly contact MYIR.
4. We cater to custom design requests based on the MYD-LT527, whether it involves reducing, adding or modifying
the existing hardware components to suit the customers' specific needs.
MYIR Electronics Limited
Headquarter Address: Room 04, 6th Floor, Building No.2, Fada Road, Yunli Smart Park, Bantian, Longgang District,
Shenzhen, Guangdong, China 518129
Factory Address: Room 201, Block C, Shengjianli Industrial Park, Dafu Industrial Zone, Guanlan, Longhua District,
Shenzhen, 518110, China
Website: www.myirtech.com
Email: sales@myirtech.com
Tel: +86-755-22984836
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
MYIR Tech:
  MYC-LT527M-16E2D-180-E  MYC-LT527M-16E2D-180-I-G  MYC-LT527MN-16E2D-180-I-G  MYC-LT527MN-32E4D-
180-I-G